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Directions: 
Roll 1 die.  
Find the 
number on 
the nativity 
picture and 
cover.6

http://www.thisreadingmama.com/


1

4

62 4

5

3

5

3

1

Nativity Numbers-1 die

2

www.thisreadingmama.com

Updated Nativity PreK/K Pack
©2013 All Rights Reserved.

6

Directions: 
Roll 1 die.  
Find the 
number on 
the nativity 
picture and 
cover.

http://www.thisreadingmama.com/


9

7

610 12

4

11

5

3

8

Nativity Sums- 2 dice

2

www.thisreadingmama.com

Updated Nativity PreK/K Pack
©2013 All Rights Reserved.

Directions: 
Roll 2 dice.  
Add up the 
two numbers.  
Find the sum 
on the nativity 
picture and 
cover.
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